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2024 MANASQUAN BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING SCHEDULE

In accordance with the Open Public Meetings Law, C.231. P.L. 1975, the Board of Education of the Borough of
Manasquan authorized and approved the 2024 schedule of meetings at its November 21, 2023, Combined Committee of
the Whole and Regular Public Meeting as indicated below and expects to take formal action on these dates. The agenda
will be available on the district website at www.manasquan.k12.nj.us

Reorganization Meeting, Combined Committee of the Whole & Regular Public Meeting

Thursday, January 4, 2024

Combined Committee of the Whole & Regular Public Meeting

Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 (Public Hearing on the School District Budget)
Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Tuesday, June 11, 2024
Tuesday, July 23, 2024
Tuesday, August 20, 2024
Tuesday, September 17, 2024
Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Tuesday, November 19, 2024
Tuesday, December 17, 2024

The Manasquan Board of Education may determine that it is necessary to meet in Closed Executive Session on the above
date(s) to address matters permitted to be discussed in Closed Executive Session in accordance with the Open Public
Meetings Law. P.L. 1975.

Dr. Peter Crawley
School Business Administrator/Board Secretary

c: All Board Members
The Coast Star / The Asbury Park Press
Manasquan Borough Hall / Manasquan Public Library
Elementary School Office / High School Office
Sending District Business Administrators
Student Representatives
Mr. Gross, Board Attorney



